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Monthly Executed Time table (April 2023) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 2022          Date- 02/5/2023 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1.  Monday 03/4/23 CVS-  Antianginal drugs II Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

2.  Wednesday 05/4/23 CVS - Pharmacotherapy of shock Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

3.  Monday 10/4/23 Practical – Routes of administration 

oral 

Dr. Monika Tabhane 

4.  Tuesday 11/4/23 Endocrine-  insulin I Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

5.  Wednesday 12/4/23 Agent used in iron deficiency 

anaemia, megaloblastic anaemia 

Dr.Bhushan Dudhe 

6.  Wednesday 12/4/23 Management of anemia Dr.Bhushan Dudhe 

7.  Monday 17/4/23 NSAIDS Dr. S.D.Balani 

8.  Tuesday 18/4/23 Use & misuse of vitamins, 

antioxidants &  enzymes 

Dr.Punam Gosavi 

9.  Wednesday 19/4/23 Pharmacotherapy of peptic ulcer Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

10.  Monday 24/4/23 Drug interactions Dr. Harshal Pise 

11.  Tuesday 25/4/23 Endocrine-  insulin II Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 

12.  Wednesday 26/4/23 Endocrine - oral hypoglycemic drugs Dr.S.M.Mahakalkar 


